2010 Year-In-Review: These Forgotten Truths

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

NN R R RRRRRRR R
R O VW 00 N O UVl p W N - O

The Beatles

Goo Goo Dolls
Weezer

Owl City

Taylor Swift

Ray Stevens

Owl City
Brandon Wilde
The Beatles

SNL

Taylor Swift
Brandon Heath
Jeff Buckley
Taylor Swift
Beazley Phillips Band
Goo Goo Dolls
Lady Antebellum
The Beatles
Eminem & Rihanna
Weezer

Danny Gokey

Copyright 2011 © All Rights Reserved

Because

Sweetest Lie

Ruling Me

Cave In

Mine

We The People

The Bird And The Worm
Highway To The Moon
Lucy In The Sky With Diamonds
Miracles

The Story Of Us

Love Never Fails
Hallelujah

Haunted

Freedom

Notbroken

Need You Now
Octopus’s Garden

Love The Way You Lie

The Prettiest Girl In The Whole Wide World

My Best Days Are Ahead Of Me

2:03
3:21
3:40
3:49
3:52
3:46
3:42
3:17
3:28
1:46
5:48
3:12
6:33
4:23
5:12
4:17
4:06
2:59
3:43
3:49
3:01

Produced by: Daniel Tetzlaff



