## 2010 Year-In-Review: These Forgotten Truths

1	The Beatles	Because	2:03
2	Goo Goo Dolls	Sweetest Lie	3:21
3	Weezer	Ruling Me	3:40
4	Owl City	Cave In	3:49
5	Taylor Swift	Mine	3:52
6	Ray Stevens	We The People	3:46
7	Owl City	The Bird And The Worm	3:42
8	Brandon Wilde	Highway To The Moon	3:17
9	The Beatles	Lucy In The Sky With Diamonds	3:28
10	SNL	Miracles	1:46
11	Taylor Swift	The Story Of Us	5:48
12	Brandon Heath	Love Never Fails	3:12
13	Jeff Buckley	Hallelujah	6:33
14	Taylor Swift	Haunted	4:23
15	Beazley Phillips Band	Freedom	5:12
16	Goo Goo Dolls	Notbroken	4:17
17	Lady Antebellum	Need You Now	4:06
18	The Beatles	Octopus's Garden	2:59
19	Eminem & Rihanna	Love The Way You Lie	3:43
20	Weezer	The Prettiest Girl In The Whole Wide World	3:49
21	Danny Gokey	My Best Days Are Ahead Of Me	3:01

Copyright 2011 © All Rights Reserved

Produced by: Daniel Tetzlaff